Pupil Premium Grant:

Bfwd 2024-25

Peripatetic Music/Dance Sessions/After-School
Welfare/Support Staff

Training

Education Equipment & Materials

ICT Software Purchases Licences & Maintenance
Other Professional Services

Educational Visits

Total Spend:

Pupil Premium Grant

Bfwd 2024-25

Peripatetic Music/Dance Sessions/After-School
Welfare/Support Staff

Training

Education Equipment & Materials

ICT Software Purchases Licences & Maintenance
Other Professional Services

Educational Visits

Total Spend:

Infant Pupil Premium Spending 2025-2026

£15,848
£0

£500
£10,000
£1,000
£1,000
£500
£2,000
£1,000
£16,000

Junior Pupil Premium Spending 2025-2026

£56,940
£0
£2,000
£20,000
£6,500
£13,000
£3,500
£6,000
£6,000

£57,000



Infant Sports’ Premium Spending 2025-2026

Sports’ Premium Grant £16,670
Bfwd 2024-25 £0
Total: £16,670
Transport of Pupils between Schools £1,000
Education Equipment & Materials £3,500
Other Professional Services £12,000
Total Spend: £16,500

Junior Sports’ Premium Spending 2025-2026

Sports’ Premium Grant £17,160
Bfwd 2024-25 £0
Total: £17,160

Transport of Pupils between Schools/Swimming  £4,000
Education Equipment & Materials £2,000
Other Professional Services £11,000

Total Spend: £17,000



