

**Infant Pupil Premium Spending 2025-2026**

<b>Pupil Premium Grant:</b>	<b>£15,848</b>
Bfwd 2024-25	£0
Peripatetic Music/Dance Sessions/After-School	£500
Welfare/Support Staff	£10,000
Training	£1,000
Education Equipment & Materials	£1,000
ICT Software Purchases Licences & Maintenance	£500
Other Professional Services	£2,000
Educational Visits	£1,000
<b>Total Spend:</b>	<b>£16,000</b>

**Junior Pupil Premium Spending 2025-2026**

<b>Pupil Premium Grant</b>	<b>£56,940</b>
Bfwd 2024-25	£0
Peripatetic Music/Dance Sessions/After-School	£2,000
Welfare/Support Staff	£20,000
Training	£6,500
Education Equipment & Materials	£13,000
ICT Software Purchases Licences & Maintenance	£3,500
Other Professional Services	£6,000
Educational Visits	£6,000
<b>Total Spend:</b>	<b>£57,000</b>

**Infant Sports' Premium Spending 2025-2026**

<b>Sports' Premium Grant</b>	<b>£16,670</b>
Bfwd 2024-25	£0
Total:	£16,670
Transport of Pupils between Schools	£1,000
Education Equipment & Materials	£3,500
Other Professional Services	£12,000
<b>Total Spend:</b>	<b>£16,500</b>

**Junior Sports' Premium Spending 2025-2026**

<b>Sports' Premium Grant</b>	<b>£17,160</b>
Bfwd 2024-25	£0
Total:	£17,160
Transport of Pupils between Schools/Swimming	£4,000
Education Equipment & Materials	£2,000
Other Professional Services	£11,000
<b>Total Spend:</b>	<b>£17,000</b>